
The Channon Tavern NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships Series Points
Round 1 Lismore 15-16 May 2021

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain 1 25       -          -          25       
91 Josh Andrews 2 20       -          -          20       
5 Paul Slade 3 18       -          -          18       

369 Kayne Packenas 4 17       -          -          17       
9 Chris Smith 5 16       -          -          16       

99 David Bilbow 6 15       -          -          15       
07 Howard Furner 7 14       -          -          14       

111 Andrew Laycock 8 13       -          -          13       
11 Reece Cram 9 12       -          -          12       

333/78 Paul Hines 10 11       -          -          11       
3 Warwick Lee 11 10       -          -          10       

013 Nick Wilkins 12 9         -          -          9         
34 Mark Bunting 13 8         -          -          8         
96 Jonathon Harris DNS -          -          -          -          

-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis 1 25       -          -          25       
44 Tyler O'Donnell 2 20       -          -          20       
72 Ben Baker 3 18       -          -          18       
82 Chris Quinn 4 17       -          -          17       
14 Torben Mikkelsen 5 16       -          -          16       

-          -          -          -          

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

6 James Jacobs 1 25       -          -          25       
27 Harrison Watts 2 20       -          -          20       
26 Cameron Swain 3 18       -          -          18       
71 James Weaver 4 17       -          -          17       

296 Thoren Openshaw 5 16       -          -          16       
218 Kayde Packenas 6 15       -          -          15       
65 Nate O'Neill 7 14       -          -          14       
16 Myles McLennan 8 13       -          -          13       
07 Alex Redman 9 12       -          -          12       
9 Jake Chapman 10 11       -          -          11       
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The Channon Tavern NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships Series Points
Round 1 Lismore 15-16 May 2021

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned  Cain 1 25       -          -          25       
5 Paul Slade 2 20       -          -          20       

91 Josh Andrews 3 18       -          -          18       
37 Col Cheetham 4 17       -          -          17       
57 Malcolm Dobbie 5 16       -          -          16       

369 Kayne Packenas 6 15       -          -          15       
64 Mick Carey 7 14       -          -          14       
03 Warwick Lee 8 13       -          -          13       
99 David Bilbow 9 12       -          -          12       

333/78 Paul Hines 10 11       -          -          11       
151/11 Reece Cram 11 10       -          -          10       

-          -          -          -          

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

91 Josh Andrews 1 25       -          -          25       
37/36 Lee Cheetham 2 20       -          -          20       
369 Kayne Packenas 3 18       -          -          18       

9 Jason Chapman 4 17       -          -          17       
-          -          -          -          

Road Race Heavy

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis 1 25       -          -          25       
27 Ned Cain 2 20       -          -          20       
72 Ben Baker 3 18       -          -          18       
64 Mick Carey 4 17       -          -          17       

152 Ben Anderson 5 16       -          -          16       
-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          

Junior 400cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

16 James Jacobs 1 25       -          -          25       
296 Thoren Openshaw 2 20       -          -          20       
65 Nate O'Neill 3 18       -          -          18       

27/152 Harrison Watts 4 17       -          -          17       
07 Alex Redman 5 16       -          -          16       

-          -          -          -          
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The Channon Tavern NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships Series Points
Round 1 Lismore 15-16 May 2021

50cc Demo 4-U9 Years

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Demo

16 Cooper Quinn D 

8 Riley Forrest D 

C66 Lachlan Forrest D 

Open Road Race - Up to 500cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

83 Lachlan Epis 1 25       -          -          25       
44 Tyler O'Donnell 2 20       -          -          20       
27 Ned Cain 3 18       -          -          18       
72 Ben Baker 4 17       -          -          17       
14 Torben Mikkelsen 5 16       -          -          16       
82 Chris Quinn 6 15       -          -          15       

-          -          -          -          

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore 

Clockwise

Points
Rd 2 

Lismore 

Anti Clock       

Points
Rd 3 

Grafton
Points

Total 

Points
Place

40 Hunter Corney 1 25       -          -          25       
-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          
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